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Brad Urie Vancouver Island 6009 Sunset Road Standard Kathy O'Brien

Canada Nanaimo, British Columbia San Diego

+1-250-756-9410

mburie@telus.net

Gallyas Marine Santiago Via Esmeralda 9426 Standard Bruce Cooper

Pablo Gallyas Ortiz Chile Vitacura, Chile Newport Beach

+56 9 66185825

pablo@gallyasmarine.cl

Roberto Laignelet Bogota Via Carco Conjunto Valleverde Standard Kathy O'Brien

Astilleros Tallaviento Colombia La Calera, Colombia San Diego

+573 115383304

tallaviento@gmail.com

skype roberto_laignelet

twitter@tallaviento

Djuliano Lambasa Betina Nikole Skevina 17 Standard Bojan Grego

Sajla-com Croatia 22244 Betina Croatia

+385.(0).22.441.622

Mobile: +385.95.903.0757

info@sajla-com.hr

Adam Plhon Prague NA Mrázovce 25/12 Standard Doug Fisher

Skinsail Czech Republic Praha 5, 159 00, Czech Republic Sarasota

+420777241580

skinsail@gmail.com

Pawel Barwicz Portsmouth Wicor Marine Yacht Haven Standard Catrina Southworth

Rigit South England Cranleigh Rd, Portsmouth UK

Hants PO16 9DR

+44 (0) 759 322 0213

pawel.barwicz@rigituk.com

Antoine Servajean Cap d'Agde 9 Avenue de la jetee Standard Patrick Boronat

AS Yachting France Cap d'Agde, 34300 Marseille

+33 (0) 6 65 6020 64

contact@asyachting.fr
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Ullman Sails Traiano Civitavecchia Porto Turisico, Riva d Triano Major Jan Reuvers

Diego Tisci Italy Via Aurelia, KM 67580 South Africa

00053 (RM) Italy

+328-9144022

info@ullmansailstraiano.com

Tomas Span Acapulco Int. Club de Yates de Acapulco, A.C. Standard Bruce Cooper

Mexico Fracc. Las Playas, Newport Beach

39390 Acapulco Guerrero

+52 (744) 483-8432

smaaca@beneteaumex.com

Rodrigo Cuellar Dipp Puerto Vallarta Av Estaciones 1099 Major Kathy O'Brien

Mexico Colinia Los Arroyos Verdes San Diego

Bucerias, Nayarit 63732

+52 329 298 2558

ullmansailspv@ullmansails.com

Tomas Span Valle de Bravo Fray Gregorio Jimenez de la Cuenca S/N, Standard Bruce Cooper

Servicios Maritimos de Mexico Plaza Valle Local 12, Newport Beach

Acapulco Santa Maria Ahuacatlan,

51200 Valle de Bravo

Estado de Mexico

+52 (726) 262 3838

smavb@beneteaumex.com

Robert Farkas Tivat Trg Culture 7, Tivat Major Bojan Grego

Montenegro +382 69 478 468 Croatia

brvnauticshop@gmail.com

Peter Haug Jenssen Trondheim Vestre Kanalkai 19 Standard Peter Høeg

Maritimt Kompani AS Norway 7010 Trondheim, Norway Norway

+47 9515 9944

post@maritimtkompani.no

Vostrokonov Pavel Taganrog Instrumentalnaya St. 23/5 Major Yuri Kostarev

Russia 347923 Taganrog, Rostov reg. NW Russia

Russia

+7 (8634) 643568

Fax:  +7 (8634) 649523

ullmanrus@gmail.com

Servicios Maritimos de 

Acapulco

Ullman Sails South Russia

Ullman Sails Puerto Vallarta

Ullman Sails Montenegro
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Simon Jackson Ardrossan Clyde Marina Standard Catrina Southworth

Ullman Sails Clyde Scotland Ardrossan, Ayreshire KA22 8DB UK

Scotland

+44 (0) 781.549.6781

simon@ullmansails.co.uk

Craig Thomson Edinburgh Port Edgar Marina Standard Catrina Southworth

Scotland Edinburgh, Scotland EH30 9SQ UK

+44 (0) 776.782.5789

craig@sail-loft.co.uk

Calvin Nicholl Johannesburg 128/2 Hilton Road Standard Craig Millar

SAILQUIP South Africa Linbro Park Sandton 2065 South Africa

South Africa

+27 (0)11 026 960

calvin@sailquip.co.za

Birger Törnqvist Stockholm Brädgårdsvägen 4 Standard Niels Flohr

Sweden 181 46 Lidingö Sweden

Sweden

+46 (0) 8 7653005

+46 (0) 8 7657190

laser@jollesport.se

Burak Alpasal Ayvalik Setur Marina Standard M.Ali Yelkenbicer

Turkey 10400 Ayvalik-Balikesir Turkiye Turkey

+90 266.312.6597

burak@kuzeyege.com.tr

Bernhard Egger Bodrum Turgut Reis Marina Standard M.Ali Yelkenbicer

Turkey Atolyeler /Ofis Sahası Turkey

 48400 Bodrum/Muğla-Turkiye

+90.533.744.7136

buddy-63@freenet.de

Cesme Cesme Altınyunus Marina Standard M.Ali Yelkenbicer

Turkey 35930 Çeşme, İZMİR Turkey

Özdil Marine Mobile: +90.533.263.5545

ozdilmarine@ullmansails-turkiye.com

Nicolas Charmet Cesme Cesme Marina Standard M.Ali Yelkenbicer

My Sea Coach Turkey Çeşme, İZMİR Turkey

Mobile: +90.551.711.6010

nico@myseacoach.com

Ullman Sails Edinburgh

Frankonia Yahting-Yat Proje 

Ltd.

Kuzey Ege Yatcilik San.ve 

Tic.Ltd.Sti

Sjöboden Jollesport AB

Ahmet Özdil & Uğur Özdil
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Çağdaş Artu & Tarkan 

Akdoğan
İstanbul Kalamış Marina Standard M.Ali Yelkenbicer

Cenoa Sailing Turkey Münir Nurettin Cad. Turkey

Kalamış-Istanbul/Turkiye

+90.533.724.7411

Mobile: +90.533.322.4798

cagdas@ullmansails-turkiye.com

tarkan@ullmansails-turkiye.com

Ziya Kalaycioglu Konacik Bodrum Sehit BarisAkay Cad. Standard M.Ali Yelkenbicer

Kotra Yelken Ltd. Turkey No5/1 Turkey

Konacik Bodrum-Muğla/Turkye

+90.532.256.4981

Mobile: +90.533.322.4798

ziya@kotrayelken.com 

baytunc@ttmail.com

Basar Demiray & Zafer 

Demiray
Kusadasi Ataturk Blv. Major M.Ali Yelkenbicer

Ullman Sails Kusadasi Turkey Setur Marina carsi dükkanları Turkey

Kusadasi/Aydın

+90.533.818.6286

Mobile: +90.533.324.7757

Fax: +90.(0).256.618.2814

basar@ullmansails-turkiye.com

Aynur Cesur Mudanya Yalı mah Burgaz Caddesi Standard M.Ali Yelkenbicer

Turkey No:38 İDO Yanı Güzelyalı Turkey

Mudanya/Bursa

+90.541.831.0091

Mobile: +90.532.564.1936

Fax: +90.224.554.7198

info@optinew.com

Bruce Andress Phoenix, AZ 3535 W. Indian School Rd. Standard Bruce Cooper

Andress Corporation USA Phoenix, AZ 85019 Newport Beach

+1-602-499-3844

Fax:  +1-602-233-1756

bruceandress@cox.net

CESUR DENİZCİLİK 

 MALZEMELERİ
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Bryan Dair Long Beach, CA 6400 Marina Drive Major Bruce Cooper

USA Long Beach, CA 90803 Newport Beach

+1-562-598-9441

ullmansailslb@aol.com

www.ullmansailsnewportbeach.com

Mike George 8324 Altavan Avenue Standard Bruce Cooper

MG Marine Los Angeles, CA 90045-2524 Newport Beach

USA +1-310-650-8913

mgmarine@cc.rr.com

Jason Smith Paradise, CA 5847 Sawmill Road Standard Doug Fisher

Trapout USA Paradise, CA 95969 Sarasota

+1-530-518-2687

jason@trapout.com

Robin Sodaro San Francisco, CA 466 Coloma Street Standard Bruce Cooper

Sodaro Sailmakers USA Sausalito, CA 94965-1483 Newport Beach

+1-415-332-4117

Fax: +1-415-332-0943

rsodaro@ullmansailsnewportbeach.com

Leslie Fisher Silvernail St. Petersburg, FL 2201 1st Avenue South Standard Doug Fisher

Masthead Sailing Gear USA St. Petersburg, FL 33712 Sarasota

+1-727-327-5361

masthead@mastheadsailinggear.com

www.mastheadsailinggear.com

Dan Knight Chicago, IL 126 E. Wing Street Standard Wally Cross

Ullman Sails Chicago USA Arlington Heights, IL 60004 Detroit

+1 (312) 437-1307

dknight@ullmansails.com

Dan Elliott Buffalo, NY 1884 Niagara Street Major Greg Koski

Ullman Sails Buffalo USA Buffalo, NY 14207 Cleveland

+1-716-447-9766

delliott@ullmansails.com

Dan Elliott Rochester, NY 960 Thomas Avenue Major Greg Koski

USA Rochester, NY 14617 Cleveland

+1-877-724-5864

ullmanrochester@aol.com

Marina del Rey, CA

Ullman Sails Rochester

Ullman Sails Long Beach
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Rod Favela Frisco, TX 9425 Rolaten Rd. #325 Standard Greg Koski

Vela Sailing Supply USA Frisco, TX 75035 Cleveland

+1-214-960-4434

rod@velasailingsupply.com

www.velasailingsupply.com

Hampton, VA 11 S. Mallory Street Standard Jerry Latell

USA Hampton, VA 23663 Virginia

Ullman Sails Hampton +1.757.778.3688

Mobile: +1.804.928.7983

jerry@ullmansails.com

ssweeney@ullmansails.com

Vince Townrow Anacortes, WA 700 28th Street Major Kathy O'Brien

USA Anacortes, WA 98221 San Diego

+1 (206) 234-3737

pacificnw@ullmansails.com

www.ullmansailsseattle.com

Jeff Carson Seattle, WA 2442 Westlake Ave Standard Kathy O'Brien

USA Seattle, WA 98109 San Diego

+1-206-383-8618

jeff@ullmansailsseattle.com

www.ullmansailsseattle.com

John Leitzinger Tacoma, WA 3011 North 22nd Street Standard Kathy O'Brien

USA Tacoma, WA 98406 San Diego

+1-253-988-7245

rsemarine@comcast.net

www.ullmansailsseattle.com

Geoff Nelson Seattle, WA Orcas Island Standard Kathy O'Brien

USA WA San Diego

+1-360-376-2679

geoff@ullmansailsseattle.com

www.ullmansailsseattle.com

Jon Thompson Tacoma, WA 3521 72nd Ave. Ct W Standard Kathy O'Brien

USA University Place, WA 98466 San Diego

+1-253-732-0911

jthomp0552@yahoo.com

www.ullmansailsseattle.com

Ullman Sails Pacific 

Northwest - Orcas Island

Jerry Latell & Stephanie 

Sweeney

Ullman Sails Pacific 

Northwest - Seattle

Ullman Sails Pacific 

Northwest - Tacoma

Ullman Sails Pacific 

Northwest - Tacoma

Ullman Sails Pacific 

Northwest - Anacortes

Ullman Sails Dealer Directory - Updated 5/11/2016 6 of 7

mailto:rod@velasailingsupply.com
http://www.velasailingsupply.com/
mailto:ssweeney@ullmansails.com
mailto:pacificnw@ullmansails.com
mailto:jeff@ullmansailsseattle.com
mailto:geoff@ullmansailsseattle.com


V2016.1

Dealer Dealer Location Dealer Contact Details Class U/S Licensee

Ryan Malmgren Madison, WI 2528 Todd Drive Standard Jerry Latell

Mad Sails USA Madison, WI 53713 Virginia

+1-608-225-4287

ryan@madsails.com

Andy Freemantle Cardiff Penarth Marina Standard Catrina Southworth

Freemantle Rigging Wales The Boatyard UK

Cardiff, Wales CF64 1TT

+44 (0) 7897 252 736

andy@yachtrigger.co.uk

Roger Lacey Holyhead Porthdafarch Rd. Standard Catrina Southworth

Mouse Sails Wales Holyhead, Anglesey 465 2LP UK

Wales, UK

+44 (0) 1407.763.636

mousesails@gmail.com

Ullman Sails Dealer Directory - Updated 5/11/2016 7 of 7

mailto:ryan@madsails.com

